
1 Day, Date Sun. 1-Dec Tue. 3-Dec Wed. 4-Dec Thu. 5-Dec

2

3 Annex 7:30 pm

4

5 Consultant->

6 FSC 6 - 8 pm
7

8 Ward Leader->

9

1 Day, Date Sun. 8-Dec Tues. 10-Dec Wed. 11-Dec Thu. 12-Dec

2

3 Annex 7:30 pm

4

5 Consultant->

6 FSC 6 - 8 pm

7

8 Ward Leader->
9

1 Day, Date Sun. 15-Dec Tues. 17-Dec Wed. 18-Dec Thu. 19-Dec

2

3 Annex 7:30 pm

4

5 Consultant->

6 FSC 6 - 8 pm
7

8 Ward Leader->

9

1 Day, Date Sun. 22-Dec Tues. 24-Dec Wed. 25-Dec Thu. 26-Dec

2

3 Annex 7:30 pm

4

5 Consultant->

6 FSC 6 - 8 pm
7

8 Ward Leader->
9

1 Day, Date Sun. 29-Dec Tues. 31-Dec Wed. 1-Jan Thu. 2-Jan

2

3 Annex 7:30 pm

4

5 Consultant->

Break

NEW YEAR'S 

BREAK

NEW YEAR'S NEW YEAR'S 

BREAK

NEW YEAR'S

Break

Break

FSC Closed FSC Closed FSC Closed FSC Closed

Training for Leaders, Consultants, R.S. & E.Q. Counselors, & Patrons

CHRISTMAS 

BREAK

CHRISTMAS CHRISTMAS 

BREAK

CHRISTMAS

Break

8th Ward 12th Ward 5th Ward
Josué Ajata García Gaylun Smith Scott Lloyd Everyone Welcome

FS Center

Provo Peak Provo Peak Provo Peak 7:00 P.M.

Provo East Stake Provo East Stake Provo East Stake Training
Annex: Efrain Contreras Holly Cragun

Josué Ajata García

FS Center 4th Ward 9th Ward 2nd Ward
Larry McCracken S Francis/C Larson Richard Snyder

Meeting Jennifer McCracken Katy Taylor Rebecca Snyder

2:15 P.M. Provo Peak Provo Peak Provo Peak

Operations Annex:  Kathy Senior

Cheryl WorsleyCommittee Richard Snyder

Jared Oldroyd Sarun Johnson Ron Brallier

Genealogy While You Wait  in the Annex across from the Stake President's Office

Provo East Stake Provo East Stake Provo East Stake Provo East Stake

FSC Closed OH 7th Ward OH 7th Ward OH 7th Ward

Becki &

THANKSGIVING 

HOLIDAY
Annex:  McCrackens

Oak Hills Stake Zina Johnson Birthe Champenois

 December 2024 FamilySearch Center Monthly Schedule
At Provo Utah East Stake, 667 North 600 East, Provo, Utah 84606

Provo East Stake Provo East Stake Oak Hills Stake Oak Hills Stake



6 FSC 6 - 8 pm
7

8 Ward Leader->

9 Center Web Site:   www.provoeastfhc.org Dated 22 September 2024

FSC Closed FSC Closed FSC Closed FSC Closed


